II BIEG SW. HUBERTA PO PUSZCZY RZEPINSKIEJ - 03.11.2018, STAROSCIN
GMINA RZEPIN -

WYNIKI

03-11-2018 13:36

MscKat NrSt

200
209

27
203
226
264

295

Nazwisko

WARZYCH MAGDALENA
STRUSKA KATARZYNA
JEDROWSKA EMILIA
JAROSIK AGNIESZKA
CIESLAK MAGDALENA
OLENDER ANETA
PIOTROWSKA KRYSTYNA
FRASZCZAK TZABELA
OLESZCZUK AGNIESZKA
RAKOWSKA ANNA
SIDORKIEWICZ ALICJA
BAKHUR KHRYSTYNA
CHOJINACKA KAROLINA
RYMANOWSKA NATALIA
SONDA AGNIESZKA
WYSOCKA AGNIESZKA
ADAMOWICZ ~ BARBARA
SAMORAJSKA ALICJA

- LISTA - 10KM -

KTub/Miasto

KB WARTKO,RZEPIN
RZEPIN

JEDROWSCY

FIT LAMY RZEPIN
CIESLAK

RZEPIN

SKATE TEAM KOWALOW,
STEINPOL - RZEPIN,RZ
STEINPOL - RZEPIN,RZ
RAKOWSCY

RZEPIN

STEINPOL - RZEPIN,RZ
RZEPIN

RZEPIN

STEINPOL - RZEPIN,RZ
STEINPOL - RZEPIN,RZ
RZEPIN

KOWALOW

Rok
1977
1976
1987
1992
1985
1978
1972
1985
1981
1978
1968
1988
1993
1988
1977
1980
1972
1980

22e

24e
34e
25e
36e

Kateg Miedzy

wWww . super-sport.com.pl

KOBIETY
Bruto Netto
49:39 49
51:27 51
53:12 52
53:55 53
57:09 56
59:09 58
59:56 59
1:02:25 1:02:
1:03:03 1:02:
1:04:36 1:04:
1:05:28 1:05:
1:06:40 1:06:
1:08:26 1:08:
1:09:34 1:09:
1:10:36 1:10:
1:11:14 1:11
1:11:53 1:11
1:14:19 1:14:

Str:
Km/h
21 12,158
11 11,723
:50 11,356
47 11,156
:51 10,554
:57 10,178
:33 10,076
02 9,672
43 9,567
18 9,331
05 9,219
229,041
07 8.808
09 8.677
27 8,517
209 8,433
26 8,399
09 8,092

1

Tempo
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